2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

444
121
395
77
388
392
304
315
391
396

o Ol A W N

777
444
391
395
388
304
121
315
392
396

(o2 BNG 2 B

1 777

1 77

Horse

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Muiss Little Spot

Shemane Attraction

LA Ruger Express

DM Sonnys Pollyann

Serenitys Snowdrift

HH Jetalito Gold Bar

Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Dont Mess With Me Buddy

LA Ruger Express

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Shemane Attraction

DM Sonnys Pollyann

HH Jetalito Gold Bar

Muiss Little Spot

Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk

Serenitys Snowdrift
Dont Mess With Me Buddy

LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

001 KSHA In-Hand Trail Open (Miniatures & Ponies & Yearlings will count for Pinto

Points)
Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Katherine Bormann
Marie Davis

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Elleen Stephens
Brooklyn Hine

Carol Hull

Evelyn Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Carol Hull

Marie Davis

Heather Franklin
Elleen Stephens
Katherine Bormann
Brooklyn Hine

Carol Hull

Evelyn Davis

003 PINTO Solid Yearling In-Hand Trail Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

004 PINTO Yearling In-Hand Trail Open

No Entries

Taylor Kibbee

Jenny Bormann

Marie Davis

Taylor Kibbee

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Elleen & Greg Stephens

Elleen & Greg Stephens

Carol Hull

Marie Davis

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee

Carol Hull

Marie Davis

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Elleen & Greg Stephens

Jenny Bormann

Elleen & Greg Stephens

Carol Hull

Marie Davis

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
007 PINTO Miniature In-Hand Trail Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 306 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
3 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
4 391 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
5 305 Show Me Wild Fantisy Ashley J Tillman Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 305 Show Me Wild Fantisy Ashley J Tillman Diana VanDyke
3 391 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
4 306 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
5 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
008 PINTO Pony In-Hand Trail Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
399 AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza Teresa Fellhauer Teresa Fellhauer
304 HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
Judge: Myron Andrews
399 AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza Teresa Fellhauer Teresa Fellhauer
121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
304 HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
009 PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Trail In-Hand 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
3 306 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
4 391 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
5 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
6 305 Show Me Wild Fantisy Diana VVanDyke Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 306 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
3 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
4 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
5 305 Show Me Wild Fantisy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
6 391 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
010 PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Trail In-Hand 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
398 AL Kapony Savanna Hughs Teresa Fellhauer
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
398 AL Kapony Savanna Hughs Teresa Fellhauer
011 KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 393 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 393 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
012 KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
2 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews
386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
013 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Trail 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
014 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Trail 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
015 PINTO Solid Registered Trail
No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

016 PINTO Trail Horse Open

No Entries

017 PINTO Solid Amateur Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

018 PINTO Amateur Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

019 PINTO Solid Youth Trail 18 & Under

No Entries

020 PINTO Youth Trail 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

021 PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot Trail NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
022 PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot Trail NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

023 PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Trail Western/English 19 & Over

No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
024 KSHA Hunter In-Hand 14 Hands and Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
3 395 Shemane Attraction Marie Davis Marie Davis
4 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
5 466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 395 Shemane Attraction Marie Davis Marie Davis
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
3 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
4 466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
5 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
025 PINTO Miniature Hunter Over Fences In-Hand
Judge: Jean Andrews
466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Judge: Myron Andrews
388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
026 PINTO Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand
No Entries
027 PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
121 Miss Little Spot Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Judge: Myron Andrews
121 Miss Little Spot Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Heather Franklin Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
028 PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
3 466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
4 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 121 Miss Little Spot Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann
2 388 DM Sonnys Pollyann Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
3 466 DM Rockin Savanna Cole Casper Carey Casper
396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
029 PINTO Solid Ranch Trail
No Entries
030 PINTO Ranch Trail
No Entries
031 KSHA Reg. ASB Parade Horse
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull
032 KSHA Hunter Hack
No Entries
032b Break To Set Up Speed
No Entries
033 PINTO Solid Registered Barrels
No Entries
034 PINTO Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under
No Entries
035 PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot Barrels NON-ROM
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey -

Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 389 Shot In The Shorts

1 389 Shot In The Shorts

1 386 Jose Can You See

1 386 Jose Can You See

1 389 Shot In The Shorts

1 389 Shot In The Shorts

Class Description
Shown By Owner

036 PINTO 11 & Under Walk/Trot Barrels NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

Judge: Myron Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

037 PINTO Barrel Racing Open
No Entries

038 PINTO Solid Registered Pole Bending
No Entries

039 PINTO Youth Pole Bending 18 & Under
No Entries

040 PINTO 11 to18 Walk/Trot Pole Bending NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Rynn E Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

Gary Harmon

Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon

041 PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot Pole Bending NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

Judge: Myron Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

042 PINTO Pole Bending Open
No Entries

042b 8AM Saturday

No Entries

09/28/2019 10:17 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 7 of 36

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Place Nbr

314
444
395
392
304

a b~ W N e

314
444
392
395
304

a b~ W N -

386
316
315

386
316
315

396
389

396
389

1 308

1 308

Horse

Bobbies Brook

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Shemane Attraction

Serenitys Snowdrift

HH Jetalito Gold Bar

Bobbies Brook

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Serenitys Snowdrift

Shemane Attraction

HH Jetalito Gold Bar

Class Description
Shown By Owner

043 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Olivia Kliewer KSHA Daryl Kliewer

Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee

Marie Davis Marie Davis

Carol Hull Carol Hull

Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
Judge: Myron Andrews

Olivia Kliewer KSHA Daryl Kliewer

Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee

Carol Hull Carol Hull

Marie Davis Marie Davis

Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens

044 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 11-18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine Elleen & Greg Stephens

Judge: Myron Andrews

Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine Elleen & Greg Stephens

Dont Mess With Me Buddy
Shot In The Shorts

Dont Mess With Me Buddy
Shot In The Shorts

Sheza Classic Jester

Sheza Classic Jester

045 KSHA Showmanship Western at Halter 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews

Evelyn Davis Marie Davis
Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

046 KSHA * Beg. Showmanship at Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews

Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews

Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes

047 PINTO Solid Amateur Western Showmanship 19 & Over

No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 317
2 304
3 392
4 306

1 304
2 306
3 392
4 317
1 316
1 316
1 386
1 386
1 389

396
1 389

396

308

398
1 308
2 398

Horse

Invitation Barbie

HH Jetalito Gold Bar
Serenitys Snowdrift
Phantom Cowboy

HH Jetalito Gold Bar
Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift
Invitation Barbie

Marked Spot On Dixon

Marked Spot On Dixon

Jose Can You See

Jose Can You See

Shot In The Shorts
Dont Mess With Me Buddy

Shot In The Shorts
Dont Mess With Me Buddy

Sheza Classic Jester
AL Kapony

Sheza Classic Jester
AL Kapony

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

048 PINTO Amateur Western Showmanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Elleen Stephens
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Judge: Myron Andrews

Elleen Stephens
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Dorothea Burgess

Dorothea Burgess
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Elleen & Greg Stephens
Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Dorothea Burgess

049 PINTO Solid Youth Western Showmanship 18 & Under

No Entries

050 PINTO Youth Western Showmanship 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum

Dorothea Burgess

Dorothea Burgess

051 PINTO Youth Walk/Trot 11 to 18 Western Showmanship NON ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Rynn E Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

Rynn E Harmon

Gary Harmon

Gary Harmon

052 PINTO Youth Walk/Trot 10 & Under Western Showmanship NON ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Emma Peterson
Evelyn Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews

Emma Peterson
Evelyn Davis

Emma Peterson
Marie Davis

Emma Peterson
Marie Davis

053 PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Showmanship NON ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Zella Mccully
Savanna Hughs
Judge: Myron Andrews

Zella Mccully
Savanna Hughs

Ashley Deknes
Teresa Fellhauer

Ashley Deknes
Teresa Fellhauer
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

444
777
661
315
309

a b~ W N e

77
444
661
309
315

a b~ W N -

316
304
777
389

A W NP

316
777
304
389

A N

444
279
307
466
483

a b~ W N -

279
444
307
483
466

a ~ W N e

Horse

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
LA Ruger Express
Duke Van De Keen

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

054 KSHA Baby Halter (2 & Under, No Restrictions)

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kane Young

Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine

HLZ Mighty Zeus

LA Ruger Express

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Duke Van De Keen

HLZ Mighty Zeus

Lily Rush

Judge: Myron Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kane Young
Lily Rush

Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine

Marked Spot On Dixon
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
LA Ruger Express
Shot In The Shorts

Marked Spot On Dixon
LA Ruger Express

HH Jetalito Gold Bar
Shot In The Shorts

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Casual Touch

Playboys Queen N Mink

DM Rockin Savanna

ABR Lees Queen Mary

Casual Touch

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Playboys Queen N Mink

ABR Lees Queen Mary

DM Rockin Savanna

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee

Kathryn Breese

Elleen & Greg Stephens
Ashley Deknes

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee

Kathryn Breese

Ashley Deknes

Elleen & Greg Stephens

055 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, any age

Judge: Jean Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Elleen Stephens
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Elleen Stephens
Emma Peterson

Dorothea Burgess
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Taylor Kibbee

Emma Peterson

Dorothea Burgess
Taylor Kibbee

Elleen & Greg Stephens
Emma Peterson

056 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, MARES, any age

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes
Cole Casper
Carey Casper

Judge: Myron Andrews
Danielle Johnston
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Ashley Deknes
Carey Casper
Cole Casper

Taylor Kibbee
Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes
Carey Casper
Carey Casper

Danielle Johnston
Taylor Kibbee
Ashley Deknes
Carey Casper
Carey Casper
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

D O wWwN P

g b W wN e

807
777

807
777

445
309

445
309

807
319

807
319

392
391
395
466
388
396

391
392
388
466
395
396

Nbr Horse

BCW Breezy High Brow
LA Ruger Express

BCW Breezy High Brow
LA Ruger Express

Bey Al Kazam
HLZ Mighty Zeus

Bey Al Kazam
HLZ Mighty Zeus

BCW Breezy High Brow
IEM Elusive

BCW Breezy High Brow
IEM Elusive

Serenitys Snowdrift

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Shemane Attraction

DM Rockin Savanna

DM Sonnys Pollyann

Dont Mess With Me Buddy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

DM Sonnys Pollyann

DM Rockin Savanna

Shemane Attraction

Dont Mess With Me Buddy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

058 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews

Christina Hill
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews
Christina Hill
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Danielle Johnston
Taylor Kibbee

Danielle Johnston
Taylor Kibbee

060 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lily Rush

Judge: Myron Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lily Rush

Terry Craft
Ashley Deknes

Terry Craft
Ashley Deknes

061 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews
Christina Hill
Olivia Kliewer
Judge: Myron Andrews
Christina Hill
Olivia Kliewer

KSHA

KSHA

Danielle Johnston
Daryl Kliewer

Danielle Johnston
Daryl Kliewer

063 KSHA Reg. Miniature Horse Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews

Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Marie Davis
Carey Casper
Heather Franklin
Evelyn Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Heather Franklin
Carey Casper
Marie Davis
Evelyn Davis

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Marie Davis

Carey Casper

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Marie Davis

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

Marie Davis

Marie Davis

09/28/2019 10:17 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 11 of 36

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey

Lyons, KS

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 304
2 483

315
1 304
2 483

315
1 445
1 445
1 1173
1 1173
1 661

1 661

Class Description

Horse Shown By Owner
064 KSHA Pony Halter, any age any sex
Judge: Jean Andrews
HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
ABR Lees Queen Mary Carey Casper Carey Casper
Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine Elleen & Greg Stephens

Judge: Myron Andrews

HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
ABR Lees Queen Mary Carey Casper Carey Casper
Rayvik Pharoahs Do The Moon Walk Brooklyn Hine Elleen & Greg Stephens

067 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Halter, any age any sex (A.S.B.)

No Entries

068 KSHA Reg. Half-Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews
Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft

Judge: Myron Andrews
Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft

069 KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

No Entries

070 KSHA Reg. Morgan Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews
Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks

Judge: Myron Andrews
Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks

071 KSHA Reg. Friesen In-Hand

Judge: Jean Andrews
Duke Van De Keen Kane Young Kathryn Breese

Duke Van De Keen

Judge: Myron Andrews
Kane Young Kathryn Breese

072 KSHA Reg. Arabian Halter, any age any sex
No Entries

076.1 PINTO Combined All Ages Stallions & Geldings ALL Types

No Entries

077 PINTO Grand & Reserve Stallions & Geldings ALL Types

No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
078 PINTO Amateur Halter Gelding & Stallion All Ages All Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 304 HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 304 HH Jetalito Gold Bar Elleen Stephens Elleen & Greg Stephens
079 PINTO Youth Halter Geldings All Ages All Types
Judge: Jean Andrews
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
3 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Evelyn Davis Marie Davis

1 316
389
3 396

Marked Spot On Dixon
Shot In The Shorts
Dont Mess With Me Buddy

Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Emma Peterson
Evelyn Davis

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Emma Peterson
Marie Davis

082.1 PINTO Combined All Ages Mares ALL Types

1 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
2 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
3 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
4 307 Playboys Queen N Mink Ashley Deknes Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
2 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
3 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
4 307 Playboys Queen N Mink Ashley Deknes Ashley Deknes
083 PINTO Grand & Reserve Mares ALL Types
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
307 Playboys Queen N Mink Ashley Deknes Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
2 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee

279
307

Casual Touch
Playboys Queen N Mink

Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes

Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

317
279
483
307

B~ w N

317
279
307
483

A w N e

317
387
308

317
387
308

1 318
77

1 777
318

318
777

1 777
2 318

Horse

Invitation Barbie

Casual Touch

ABR Lees Queen Mary
Playboys Queen N Mink

Invitation Barbie

Casual Touch

Playboys Queen N Mink
ABR Lees Queen Mary

Invitation Barbie
Dukes Morning Mist
Sheza Classic Jester

Invitation Barbie
Dukes Morning Mist
Sheza Classic Jester

Bucky Mademea Diva
LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express
Bucky Mademea Diva

Bucky Mademea Diva
LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express
Bucky Mademea Diva

Class Description

Shown By Owner

084 PINTO Amateur Halter Mares All Ages All Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Danielle Johnston
Carey Casper
Ashley Deknes

Dorothea Burgess
Danielle Johnston
Carey Casper

Ashley Deknes

Judge: Myron Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes
Carey Casper

Dorothea Burgess
Danielle Johnston
Ashley Deknes
Carey Casper

085 PINTO Youth Mares All Ages All Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Devlyn Jochum

Rynn E Harmon

Zella Mccully
Judge: Myron Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Ashley Deknes

Devlyn Jochum
Rynn E Harmon
Zella Mccully

Dorothea Burgess
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Ashley Deknes

086 PINTO Solid Registered Halter All Sexes All Ages

Judge: Jean Andrews

Stephanie Stahl
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Stephanie Stahl
Taylor Kibbee

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Stephanie Stahl

Taylor Kibbee
Stephanie Stahl

087 PINTO Grand & Reserve Solid Registered

Judge: Jean Andrews

Stephanie Stahl
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Stephanie Stahl
Taylor Kibbee

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Stephanie Stahl

Taylor Kibbee
Stephanie Stahl
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

305
397
392
306
391
466
388
398

~N o OB~ W N

397
305
391
392
398
306
388
466

~N o o0 WD

305
397
306
388
391
392
398
466

1 397
2 305
306
388
391
392
398
466

Horse

Show Me Wild Fantisy

My Sweet Magnolia

Serenitys Snowdrift

Phantom Cowboy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
DM Rockin Savanna

DM Sonnys Pollyann

AL Kapony

My Sweet Magnolia

Show Me Wild Fantisy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

AL Kapony

Phantom Cowboy

DM Sonnys Pollyann

DM Rockin Savanna

Show Me Wild Fantisy

My Sweet Magnolia

Phantom Cowboy

DM Sonnys Pollyann

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

AL Kapony

DM Rockin Savanna

My Sweet Magnolia

Show Me Wild Fantisy

Phantom Cowboy

DM Sonnys Pollyann

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

AL Kapony

DM Rockin Savanna

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

088 PINTO Miniature Halter A & B All Ages All Sexes

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Teresa Fellhauer
Carol Hull
Bailey C Bickham
Carol Hull
Carey Casper
Heather Franklin
Savanna Hughs
Judge: Myron Andrews
Teresa Fellhauer
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Savanna Hughs
Bailey C Bickham
Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

089 PINTO Grand & Reserve Miniature Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Teresa Fellhauer
Bailey C Bickham
Heather Franklin
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Savanna Hughs
Carey Casper

Judge: Myron Andrews

Teresa Fellhauer
Diana VanDyke
Bailey C Bickham
Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Savanna Hughs
Carey Casper

Diana VanDyke

Teresa Fellhauer

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Carey Casper

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Teresa Fellhauer

Teresa Fellhauer

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Teresa Fellhauer

Diana VanDyke

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

Diana VanDyke

Teresa Fellhauer

Diana VanDyke

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Teresa Fellhauer

Carey Casper

Teresa Fellhauer

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Teresa Fellhauer

Carey Casper
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 399
2 304
483

1 399
2 304
483

1 399
304
483

399
304
483

1 444
2 317

316
1 444
2 317

3 316

307
308
3 279

307
308
3 279

Horse

AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
ABR Lees Queen Mary

AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
ABR Lees Queen Mary

AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
ABR Lees Queen Mary

AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
ABR Lees Queen Mary

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Invitation Barbie
Marked Spot On Dixon

LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow
Invitation Barbie
Marked Spot On Dixon

Playboys Queen N Mink
Sheza Classic Jester
Casual Touch

Playboys Queen N Mink
Sheza Classic Jester
Casual Touch

Class Description

Shown By

090 PINTO Pony Halter All Sexes All Ages

Judge: Jean Andrews

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen Stephens
Carey Casper

Judge: Myron Andrews
Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen Stephens
Carey Casper

091 PINTO Grand & Reserve Pony Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen Stephens
Carey Casper

Judge: Myron Andrews
Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen Stephens
Carey Casper

092 PINTO Tobiano Horse Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Devlyn Jochum
Judge: Myron Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Devlyn Jochum

093 PINTO Overo Horse Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Ashley Deknes

Zella Mccully

Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

Ashley Deknes

Zella Mccully
Danielle Johnston

Owner

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Carey Casper

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Carey Casper

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Carey Casper

Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen & Greg Stephens
Carey Casper

Taylor Kibbee
Dorothea Burgess
Dorothea Burgess

Taylor Kibbee
Dorothea Burgess
Dorothea Burgess

Ashley Deknes
Ashley Deknes
Danielle Johnston

Ashley Deknes
Ashley Deknes
Danielle Johnston
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

305
391
392
466
306
388

o Ol A W N

397
1 305
2 306
3 391
4 388
5 466
6 392

397
1 399
2 483
3 304
1 483
2 399

304

Horse

Show Me Wild Fantisy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

DM Rockin Savanna

Phantom Cowboy

DM Sonnys Pollyann

My Sweet Magnolia

Show Me Wild Fantisy

Phantom Cowboy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
DM Sonnys Pollyann

DM Rockin Savanna

Serenitys Snowdrift

My Sweet Magnolia

AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
ABR Lees Queen Mary
HH Jetalito Gold Bar

ABR Lees Queen Mary
AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
HH Jetalito Gold Bar

Class Description
Shown By

094 PINTO Miniature Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Cole Casper

Bailey C Bickham

Heather Franklin

Savanna Hughs
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Bailey C Bickham
Carol Hull
Heather Franklin
Cole Casper
Carol Hull
Savanna Hughs

095 PINTO Pony Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Teresa Fellhauer

Carey Casper

Elleen Stephens
Judge: Myron Andrews

Carey Casper

Teresa Fellhauer

Elleen Stephens

Owner

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Carey Casper

Diana VanDyke

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Teresa Fellhauer

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

Carol Hull

Teresa Fellhauer

Teresa Fellhauer
Carey Casper
Elleen & Greg Stephens

Carey Casper
Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen & Greg Stephens
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

305
399
391
392
304
306
388
483

0 N O wWwN P

305
306
391
399
304
388
392
483

0 N O WwN

1 777

1 777

1 7

1 777

Horse

Show Me Wild Fantisy
AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

Serenitys Snowdrift
HH Jetalito Gold Bar
Phantom Cowboy
DM Sonnys Pollyann

ABR Lees Queen Mary

Show Me Wild Fantisy

Phantom Cowboy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
AP Annies Cookie Bar Bonanza

HH Jetalito Gold Bar
DM Sonnys Pollyann
Serenitys Snowdrift

ABR Lees Queen Mary

LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express

LA Ruger Express

Class Description

Shown By

096 PINTO Amt Miniature/Pony Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Teresa Fellhauer
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Elleen Stephens
Ashley J Tillman
Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Ashley J Tillman
Carol Hull
Teresa Fellhauer
Elleen Stephens
Heather Franklin
Carol Hull
Carey Casper

097 PINTO Performance Halter Mares

No Entries

Owner

Diana VanDyke

Teresa Fellhauer

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

Elleen & Greg Stephens

Diana VanDyke

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carey Casper

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull

Teresa Fellhauer

Elleen & Greg Stephens

Gary Harmon or Heather Franklin
Carol Hull

Carey Casper

098 PINTO Performance Halter Stallions/Geldings

No Entries

098b BREAK 5 Minutes Lunge Liners ONLY

No Entries

099 KSHA Yearling & 2 year old Longeline

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

101 PINTO Solid Yearling Longe Line Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

102 PINTO Yearling Lunge Line

No Entries

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee

Taylor Kibbee
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

103 KSHA Roadster To Bike 14 Hands and Under or Breed Standard

No Entries

104 KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 and Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 389 Shot In The Shorts Evelyn Davis Emma Peterson

2 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes

389 Shot In The Shorts Evelyn Davis Emma Peterson

105 PINTO Lead Line 8 & Under NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes

106 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Pleasure & Challenged Riders

Judge: Jean Andrews

386 Jose Can You See Michaela Boffman Gary Harmon
308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
2 386 Jose Can You See Michaela Boffman Gary Harmon

107 PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Pleasure NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
108 KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Equitation & Challenged Riders

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes

109 PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Equitation NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 308 Sheza Classic Jester Zella Mccully Ashley Deknes
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

110 KSHA Walk-Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure Open

No Entries

111 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Equitation 19 & Ocer

No Entries

112 KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. 3 Gaited English, any age

No Entries

113 KSHA Academy Walk/Trot Pleasure

No Entries
114 KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

114a BREAK 10 Minutes 2 Year Olds ONLY if no 2yo's No 10 minutes!!

Judge: Jean Andrews

444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
Judge: Myron Andrews
444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee

114b BREAK RING DRAG then Open Arena 20 Minutes

No Entries

115 ALL TRAINING Walk-Trot

Judge: Jean Andrews

279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee

Judge: Myron Andrews

279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

116 KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure, 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
2 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
3 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
4 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
5 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
6 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
2 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
3 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
4 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
5 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
6 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
117 KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
118 KSHA Western Pleasure JR Horse 5 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
119 PINTO 2 Year Old Western Pleasure
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
121 PINTO Junior Horse Western Pleasure
No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
121.1 169 PINTO Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews
1 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
2 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

Judge: Myron Andrews
1 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
2 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
122 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 - 18
No Entries

123 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

Judge: Myron Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

124 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleasure, Open

Judge: Jean Andrews
1 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
2 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
3 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
4 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
5 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull
6 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

Judge: Myron Andrews
1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
2 317 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
3 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
4 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
5 444 LA Oh My God Wow Just Wow Jasmine B Pumphrey Taylor Kibbee
6 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
125 KSHA Western Pleasure Ladies 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
2 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
2 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
126 KSHA Western Pleasure Men 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
127 KSHA Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure
No Entries
128 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleasure, Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
129 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Western Pleasure Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
130 KSHA Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
3 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
Judge: Myron Andrews
386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

131 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

2 384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

2 384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
133 KSHA Reg. A.S.B Country PI. 3 Gaited Western, any age
Judge: Jean Andrews

1 393 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 393 Meadowcreeks Showgirl Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
134 PINTO Solid Amateur Western Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

135 PINTO Amateur Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews

1 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
136 PINTO Solid Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

137 PINTO Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews

1 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner

2 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner

316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

139 PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews

1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 386

1 386

1 389

1 389

1 427
2 387
3 310
4 279
5 1173
1 427
2 310
3 387
4 279
5 1173
1 386
1 386
1 1173
1 1173

Horse

Jose Can You See

Jose Can You See

Shot In The Shorts

Shot In The Shorts

Dynamic Sweet Invite
Dukes Morning Mist
Feels Good To Look Good
Casual Touch

Adiels Des-Z

Dynamic Sweet Invite
Feels Good To Look Good
Dukes Morning Mist
Casual Touch

Adiels Des-Z

Jose Can You See

Jose Can You See

Adiels Des-Z

Adiels Des-Z

Class Description

Shown By Owner

140 PINTO 11 to18 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure Non-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Rynn E Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

Gary Harmon

Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon

141 PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot Western Pleasure Non-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

Judge: Myron Andrews

Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

142 KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dixie Clark

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Samantha Marnick

Danielle Johnston

Debbie Parks

Kane Young
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Madison Ritcha
Danielle Johnston
Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
Dixie Clark
Samantha Marnick
Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Danielle Johnston
Debbie Parks

Kane Young

Madison Ritcha

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Danielle Johnston

Debbie Parks

143 KSHA Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Rynn E Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

Gary Harmon

Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon

144 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews
Debbie Parks

Judge: Myron Andrews
Debbie Parks

Debbie Parks

Debbie Parks

145 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 11 to 18

No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

146 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson

147 KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
2 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
3 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
4 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
2 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
3 310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
4 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
148 KSHA Stock Seat Equitation 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
2 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews
311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
149 PINTO Solid Amateur Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
No Entries
150 PINTO Amateur Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 387 Dukes Morning Mist Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
151 PINTO Solid Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
No Entries
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
152 PINTO Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
2 311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
Judge: Myron Andrews
316 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
311 One Sizzlin Design Kylee Penner Carmon C Penner
153 PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship 19 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
154 PINTO 11 to 18 Walk Trot Western Horsemanship NON-ROM
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
155 PINTO 10 & Under Walk Trot Western Horsemanship NON-ROM
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 389 Shot In The Shorts Emma Peterson Emma Peterson
156 KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail Western
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
2 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 279 Casual Touch Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
2 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
310 Feels Good To Look Good Madison Ritcha Samantha Marnick
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

B~ w N

A w N e

1

1

Nbr Horse

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
310 Feels Good To Look Good
386 Jose Can You See

279 Casual Touch

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
310 Feels Good To Look Good
386 Jose Can You See

279 Casual Touch

427 Dynamic Sweet Invite
485 Willys Talking Sweet

485 Willys Talking Sweet
427 Dynamic Sweet Invite

1173 Adiels Des-Z

1173 Adiels Des-Z

387 Dukes Morning Mist

387 Dukes Morning Mist

Class Description
Shown By

157 KSHA Discipline Rail, Western

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kane Young
Madison Ritcha
Rynn E Harmon
Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

Kane Young
Madison Ritcha
Rynn E Harmon
Danielle Johnston

Owner

Dixie Clark
Samantha Marnick
Gary Harmon
Danielle Johnston

Dixie Clark
Samantha Marnick
Gary Harmon
Danielle Johnston

158 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Jean Andrews
Kane Young
Dixie Clark

Judge: Myron Andrews
Dixie Clark
Kane Young

Dixie Clark
Dixie Clark

Dixie Clark
Dixie Clark

160 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western PI., Open

No Entries

161 KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleasure, Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Debbie Parks

Debbie Parks

162 PINTO Solid Registered Discipline Rail Western

No Entries

163 PINTO Discipline Rail Western

No Entries

164 PINTO Solid Amateur Discipline Rail Western 19 & Over

No Entries

165 PINTO Amateur Discipline Rail Western19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon

Richard (GEORGE R) Harmon
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
166 PINTO Solid Youth Discipline Rail Western 18 & Under
No Entries
167 PINTO Youth Discipline Rail Western 18 & Under
No Entries
168 PINTO Solid Registered Western Pleasure
No Entries
170 KSHA Western Pleasure SR Horse 6 & Over
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
2 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
1173 Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 485 Willys Talking Sweet Dixie Clark Dixie Clark
2 427 Dynamic Sweet Invite Kane Young Dixie Clark
1173 Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks
171 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Native Costume Open
No Entries
171b Sunday 8am
No Entries
172 KSHA Obstacle Driving Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
173 PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Obstacle Driving
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
174 KSHA Miniature Horse Driving, Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Marie Davis Marie Davis
385 Rooster Cogburn Paula Davis Paula Davis
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
2 396 Dont Mess With Me Buddy Marie Davis Marie Davis
385 Rooster Cogburn Paula Davis Paula Davis
175 KSHA Pony Pleasure Driving - Under 14 Hands or Breed Standard
No Entries
176 KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. Driving, any age
Judge: Jean Andrews
384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
2 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
179 KSHA Pleasure Driving, Open
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
2 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 384 Onlys Brown Conspiracy Paula Davis Paula Davis
1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
180 KSHA Prairie Pleasure Driving
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
181 KSHA Reg. Morgan Pleasure Driving
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
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2019 Schools Out/In Pinto & KSHA Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

182 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Pleasure Driving, Open
No Entries

183 PINTO Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving A & B

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull

184 PINTO Pony Pleasure Driving

No Entries

185 PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Pleasure Driving 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 392 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull

186 PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Pleasure Driving 18 & Under

No Entries

187 PINTO Amateur Reinsmanship Miniature/Pony 19 & Over

No Entries

187b Break to set up for ranch no less than 10 minutes

No Entries

188 KSHA Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1150 Sonsational Re Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 1150 Sonsational Re Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 386 Jose Can You See Rynn E Harmon Gary Harmon

190 PINTO Solid Registered Ranch Riding

No Entries
191 PINTO Ranch Riding Open

No Entries

192 PINTO Solid Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

193 PINTO Ranch Rail Pleasure Open
No Entries
194 KSHA Reining Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1150 Sonsational Re Jan Spiller Jan Spiller
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 1150 Sonsational Re Jan Spiller Jan Spiller
195 PINTO Solid Reining Open
No Entries
196 PINTO Reining Open
No Entries
197 KSHA Ladies Sidesaddle
No Entries
198 PINTO Ranch Conformation

No Entries

199 PINTO Solid Ranch Conformation

No Entries
199b Break to English Riders Only

No Entries

200 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 19 & Over
No Entries

201 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 11-18
No Entries

202 KSHA Showmanship English at Halter 10 & Under
No Entries

203 PINTO Amateur English Showmanship 19 & Over

No Entries

204 PINTO Youth English Showmanship 18 & Under

No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

204b Break Ring Drag & 20 Minute Break

No Entries

205 KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 19 & Over

No Entries
206 KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & Under

No Entries

207. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleasure, Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Ashley J Tillman Carol Hull

209 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian English Pleasure., Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft

210 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat PI., 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

211 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Pleasure 11 to 18

No Entries

212 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under
No Entries

213 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 19 & Over
No Entries

214 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

215 PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

216 PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot English Pleasure NON-ROM

No Entries

217 PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot English Pleasure NON-ROM

No Entries

218 PINTO Amateur English Pleasure 19 & Over
No Entries

219 PINTO Youth English Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

220 KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

221 KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

222 KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Debbie Parks Debbie Parks

223 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 11 to 18

No Entries

224 KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 10 & Under
No Entries

225 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over
No Entries

226 KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

227 PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot English Equitation 19 & Over

No Entries
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Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

228 PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot English Equitation NON-ROM
No Entries
229 PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot English Equitation NON-ROM
No Entries
230 PINTO Amateur English Equitation 19 & Over
No Entries
231 PINTO Youth English Equitation 18 & Under
No Entries
233 PINTO Solid Registered English Pleasure
No Entries
234 PINTO Pinto English Pleasure Stock/Hunter Type
No Entries
235 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Eng. PI., Open (Hunt or Saddle)
No Entries

236 KSHA Show Hack Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Jasmine B Pumphrey Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 394 Ozarks Last Hurrah Jasmine B Pumphrey Carol Hull

237 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA English Pl., Open (Hunt or saddle)

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
238 KSHA Arabian & Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 445 Bey Al Kazam Jasmine B Pumphrey Terry Craft

239 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle, Open

No Entries
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Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
240 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunter
No Entries
241 KSHA Reg. Morgan English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle)
Judge: Jean Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 1173 Adiels Des-Z Jasmine B Pumphrey Debbie Parks
242 KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail English
No Entries
243 KSHA Discipline Rail, English
No Entries
244 PINTO Solid Registered Discipline Rail English
No Entries
245 PINTO Discipline Rail English
No Entries
246 PINTO Amateur Discipline Rail English 19 & Over
No Entries
247 PINTO Youth Discipline Rail English 18 & Under
No Entries
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